A Netika noradits neviens meklésanas kritérijs, tiek atspoguloti visi ieraksti.

8l

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Persona (vards,
uzvards,
juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

ABDUL WALI
SEDDIQI
cisno sl

ABDUL QUDDUS
MAZHARI

Srelas pugadll ae
Akhtar
Mohammad Maz-
hari

MOHAMMAD
ALEEM NOORANI

wilyg pde rom0

GUL AHMAD
HAKIMI

oS> x>l J§

HAMDULLAH
ALLAH NOOR
495 alll alll 3a>

JANAN AGHA
Ll ol
Abdullah Jan Agha

ABDUL BARI
AKHUND

xg3l s, Wl s
Haji Mullah Sahib
Zakir

ABDUL WAHED
SHAFIQ

Saiis 2515)l 245

MOHAMMAD
SHAFIQ
MOHAMMADI

SXoRo (G40l oo

Adrese

Zilzilay village,
Andar District,
Ghazni Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan

Kushal Khan
Mena, District
Number 5,
Kabul,
Afghanistan
Kunduz
Province,
Afghanistan

Ghazni Province,
Afghanistan

Logar Province,
Afghanistan

District Number
6, Kandahar
City, Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

Tirin Kot city,
Uruzgan
Province,
Afghanistan

Baghran District,
Helmand
Province,
Afghanistan

Nangarhar
Province,
Afghanistan

Tirin Kot District,
Uruzgan
Province,
Afghanistan

Datums (Formata
gggg vai gggg-mm-

dd)

1974, 1997-02-02;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2006-07-25;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

1970; 2000-11-04;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2006-07-25;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-23

1963; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21,;
2011-11-29

1964; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29

1973; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21,;
2011-11-29

1958; 1953;
2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21,;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

1953; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2012-02-13

1968; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21,;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29

1948; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-12-31

Personas
veids

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

17.05.2024 04:59 EEST Riga (UTC+2)

81. - 100. no 5689 ierakstiem(-a)

Saraksts Programma

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/


https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111178-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111179-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111180-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111181-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111182-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111204-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111205-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111206-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111207-ano

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Persona (vards,
uzvards,
juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

0N 1NN
Meir Mordechai,
ETTINGER; Meir
Mordechai
ETTINGER

MOHAMMAD
SHAFIQULLAH
AHMADI FATIH
KHAN

ol wls sl
Mohammad
Shafig Ahmadi
Mullah
Shafiqullah

ABDULHAI SALEK
Sllw sdlaue

NOOR
MOHAMMAD
SAQIB

SHAHABUDDIN
DELAWAR

29Y> ol Clea

ABDUL MANAN
MOHAMMAD
ISHAK

xoxo Oliadloaus
Glxwl

MOHAMMAD
ZAHID

2l xoxeo

Jan Agha
Ahmadzai
Zahid Ahmadzai

NAZIRULLAH
HANAFI
WALIULLAH

Wy iz alll %
alll

Nazirullah Aanafi
Waliullah

Adrese

Kiryat Moshe,
Jerusalem, IL,
ISRAEL

IL, ISRAEL

Charmistan
village, Tirin Kot
District, Uruzgan
Province,
Afghanistan

Awlyatak
Village, Gardan
Masjid Area,
Chaki Wardak
District, Maidan
Wardak
Province,
Afghanistan

Bagrami District,
Kabul Province,
Afghanistan

Logar Province,
Afghanistan

Siyachoy village,
Panjwai District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan

Logar Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan

Spin Boldak
District,
Kandahar
Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan

Datums (Formata
gggg vai gggg-mm-

dd)

1991-10-04;
2024-04-19,
2024-04-19;
2024-04-19

1956; 1957,
2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21,
2012-06-01;
2012-08-13;
2013-04-22;
2013-12-31;
2016-09-07

1965; 2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2009-03-24;
2011-11-29;
2012-05-18

1958; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21,;
2011-11-29

1957; 1953;
2001-02-23;
2003-09-03;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2013-04-22;
2016-09-07

1940; 1941;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-08-15

1971; 2000-07-17,;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2006-07-25;
2007-09-21,;
2011-11-29;
2016-09-07

1962; 1998-06-30;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2006-07-25;
2007-07-18;
2007-09-21;
2008-10-03;
2011-11-29

Personas
veids

person

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

17.05.2024 04:59 EEST Riga (UTC+2)

Saraksts Programma

ES

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

HR

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

Taliban

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/


https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/165096-195308-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111208-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111209-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111210-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111211-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111231-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111234-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111235-ano

98

99

100

Persona (vards,
uzvards,
juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

NAJIBULLAH
MUHAMMAD JUMA

Najib Ullah

ABDUL GHAFAR
SHINWARI

ABDUL HAI
HAZEM ABDUL
QADER

ue palac Gl e
el

Abdul Hai Hazem

Adrese

Zere Kohi area,
Shindand
District, Farah
Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan

Nangarhar
Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan

lItifat village,
Shakardara
District, Kabul
Province,
Afghanistan
Pashawal
Yargatoo village,
Andar District,
Ghazni Province,
Afghanistan
Afghanistan

Datums (Formata
gggg vai gggg-mm-

dd)

1958; 1996-10-20;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2006-07-25;
2007-04-23;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29

1965-03-29;
1997-01-09;
2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2006-07-25;
2007-09-21,
2011-11-29

1971; 2001-01-25;
2003-09-03;
2006-07-25;
2007-09-21;
2011-11-29;
2012-05-18

Personas

veids

Individual

Individual

Individual

17.05.2024 04:59 EEST Riga (UTC+2)

Saraksts Programma

ANO Taliban
ANO Taliban
ANO Taliban

http://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/


https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111236-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111238-ano
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/111239-ano

